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RV Leveling Jacks

MLSJ24
MLSJ29

MLSJ72:
•13" weldable raw 2" outer tube
•4" x 71/2" jack foot
MLSJ100:
•Handle sold seperately
•650 lb lift and 1,000 lb support each
MLSJ72 Telescopic stabilizer leg, 20", 5,000 lb. support $25.95

MLSJ100 Flip down stabilizer jack, 111/2"-173/4" adj height $19.95

MLSJ099 Handle for MLSJ100 stabilizer jack $2.99 

MLSJ24:
•Includes a pair of jacks and a "quick" crank 
•Rated at 5,000 lb each or 10,000 lb per pair
•Nice retail package for showroom
MLSJ29:
•Rated at 5,000 lb each
•Handle sold seperately
MLSJ24 Scissor stabilizer jacks, up to 24" height, pair $116.95

MLSJ29 Scissor stabilizer jack, up to 24"  height, each $35.95

MLSJP10 Crank handle for scissor jacks $10.95

Stabilizer Jacks

•No bending or kneeling
•Saves 50 cranks up and down
•Nothing extra to store or keep track of such as wood blocks
•Automatically locks down and flips up while cranking
•Attaches to most jacks, pin & clip included
TJP928 Flip Jack Foot 4" tall, 1,400 lb TW, 4,000 lb lift $55.95

TJP929 Flip Jack Foot 6" tall, 1,400 lb TW, 4,000 lb lift $55.95

TJP928 TJP929

Flip Jack Foot

MLSJ72 MLSJ100

Tarp Strap Pack

•EPDM Rubber Tarp Straps
•6 straps included
•Two of each: 15", 21", and 31" long 
MTS790 Tarp Strap Assortment $9.99

Tarp Straps

•Industrial EPDM Rubber Tarp Strap
•Measurement is from hook to hook
•Made in the USA!
ITEM# Description 1-9 10-19 20+
MTS701 13" tarp strap $2.49 $2.39 $2.29

MTS702 18" tarp strap $2.99 $2.89 $2.79

MTS703 24" tarp strap $3.49 $3.39 $3.29

MTS704 34" tarp strap $4.49 $4.39 $4.29

Tarp Straps & Leveling Jacks

GEN-Y Phantom-XT 
Torsion-Flex Hitch

See page 11
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HAJET20

•LED night light
•Fits standard 2¼" mounting hole
•Drop leg adds 8" of travel 
•Corrosion-resistant surfaces retain like-new appearance
•Emergency manual override handle included in case of power loss
• Powered by 12 volt RV/Marine deep cycle battery, not provided
•5 year limited warranty 
•HAJET24: spring-loaded drop-leg pin, 3 LED's, and adjustable level
ITEM# MFG# Support Rating Crank Travel Housing Price
HAJET20 500187 3,500 3,500 Electric 14" Black $513.95

HAJET24 500199 4,000 4,000 Electric 14" Black $589.95

Bulldog Electric Tongue Jacks

HAJET24

3-way lighting

adjustable 
level

spring-loaded 
drop leg pin

Electric Trailer Jacks

Lippert Power Stance™ Tongue Jack

•Integrated safety chain and power cord storage
•4 LED lights
•Mounts into most A-Frame couplers with 3 bolt triangular pattern
•Removable foot
•Powered from vehicle 7RV with optional Power Swap cord or by 
12 volt RV/Marine deep cycle battery, not provided
•1 year limited warranty
ITEM# MFG# Support Rating Crank Travel Price
HAJET14 813748 3,500 3,500 Electric 18" $285.95

HAJETPS 813749 Power Swap Cord for 7RV $29.95

Lippert Smart Jack

•Mounts into most A-Frame couplers with 3 bolt triangular pattern
•Backlit control panel and buttons
•Bright Halo effect LED lighting illuminates your ball & coupler
•Battery indicator alerts user to remaining battery life
•Auto-Hitch memory automatically extends to hitch height
•Auto-Retract feature retracts jack without needing to hold button
•Drop leg adds 4½" of travel; 9" diameter foot pad.
• Powered by 12 volt RV/Marine deep cycle battery, not provided
•1 year limited warranty
ITEM# MFG# Support Rating Crank Travel Price
HAJET18 643589 3,500 3,500 Electric 18" $369.95

HAJETPS
HAJET14

RAM Electric A-Frame Jack

•Mounts into most A-Frame couplers with 3 bolt triangular pattern
•Bright LED light for easy night time hookup
•Includes drop leg for 7½" of additional adjustment
•Crank handle for manual override in case of power loss
• Powered by 12 volt RV/Marine deep cycle battery, not provided
•1 year warranty
ITEM# MFG# Support Rating Crank Travel Color Price
HAJET42 EJ-3520-BBX 3,500 3,500 Electric 18" Black $156.95

         Surface Level

•Easy to see reflective bubble
•Level your trailers & shop equipment
•Peel and stick adhesive backing
ML09510 2" Diameter Surface Level $5.99
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•Mounts into most A-Frame couplers with 3 bolt triangular pattern
ITEM# MFG# Support Lift Crank Travel Price
TJA224 155022 3,000 2,000 Top wind 15" $63.95

TJA724 155157 3,000 2,000 Side wind 13" $81.95

TJA234 155032 5,000 5,000 Top wind 15" $71.95

TJA735 1700100301 5,000 5,000 Side wind 15" $101.95

TJP524 500105 Sidewind handle for Bulldog 170 Series $25.95

TJP724 500223 Thrust bearing for 5K 170 Series jacks $18.95

TJP520 TJPB-HD Replacement top wind handle with knob, 63/4" radius $7.39

TJP522 500251 Replacement Bearing Kit for Bulldog 2K jacks $14.95

•Mounts into most A-Frame couplers with 3 bolt triangular pattern
•TJA221:Low profile, 5" from bottom of jack to bolt flange
ITEM# MFG# Support Lift Crank Travel Price
TJA222 TJA-2000-B 3,000 2,000 Top wind 14" popular $24.95

TJA223 TJA-2000-Z 3,000 2,000 Top wind 14" zinc $28.95

TJA221 TJA-2001-B 3,000 2,000 Top wind 14" low pro $33.95

TJA722 TJA-2001S-B 3,000 2,000 Side wind 14.5" $37.95

TJA232 TJA-5000-B 5,000 3,000 Top wind 14" $29.95

TJA733 TJA-5000S-B 5,000 3,000 Side wind 14.5" $47.95

HAJ100 TJA-2000-HD Replacement Topwind Handle for 2-5K jacks $7.39

TJP534 TJA-2000S-HD Replacement Sidewind Handle for 2-5K jacks $7.99

TJP521 TJA-2000-BR Thrust bearing for 2-5K  jacks $2.59

Trailer Jacks

Lippert Quick Drop® Jack

•Mounts into most A-Frame couplers w/ 3 bolt triangular pattern
•Raise or lower jack using your power drill and ¾" socket head
•Removable foot pad
ITEM# MFG# Support Rating Crank Travel Price
TJA219 733926 2,000 2,000 Top wind 14" $73.95

Drill & socket 
not included

•Jack accessories fit 2" O.D. jack pipes
TJP936 6" plastic caster wheel, 1,200 lbs capacity $18.95

TJP937 6" steel caster wheel, 1,200 lbs capacity $20.95

TJP922 Metal jack foot, pin-on $9.99

HAJFM Metal jack foot, pin-on, 8" high $15.95

TJP923 Metal jack foot, bolt-on $3.99

TJP921 Drop leg for 2-5K round jacks $12.95

TJP590 Jack support bottom plate $3.19

Jack Accessories

TJP936 TJP922 TJP590

TJA222TJA733 TJA722

TJA234 TJA224 TJA724

A-Frame Jacks

Bulldog A-Frame Jacks

•Mounts to the side of the trailer frame, folds up for travel
•Durable clear zinc finish
•Fits up to 5" tall & 3" thick trailer tongues
•TJM729: 8" wheel
ITEM# MFG# Mount Support Lift Crank Wheels Price
TJM722 MJ-1206B Bolt-on swivel 1,000 1,000 Side One $49.95

TJM721 MJ-1000W Weld-on swivel 1,000 1,000 Side One $47.95

TJM724 MJ-1200B Bolt-on swivel 1,200 1,200 Side One $51.95

TJM729 MJ-1500B Bolt-on swivel 1,500 1,500 Side One $52.95

TJM728 MJ-1500B-DWL Bolt-on swivel 1,500 1,500 Side Dual $53.95

TJP935 Replacement 6" poly jack wheel, 5/8" hole diameter
includes 3" x 1/2" bolt, 5/8" steel bushing, washer & nut 

$13.95

Fold-Up Marine Jacks

TJM722 TJM721

TJP923 TJP921

•Zinc coated
•14" of rapid adjustments using quick release pin
•Additional 14" of travel with crank handle
ITEM# MFG# Support Lift Crank Mount Price
TJA215 RDJ-2K 3,000 2,000 Top wind a-frame $89.95

TJM715 RDJ-1.5K 2,500 1,500 Side wind bolt-on $89.95

Ultimate Trailer Jacks

New!

TJM729

TJA215 TJM715

TJM728
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•Mounts to the side of the trailer frame, folds up for travel

ITEM# MFG#
Pin
Dia

Mounting 
Collar Support Lift Crank Travel Price

TJC224 158451 9/16" 2" OD round 3,000 2,000 Top 10" $83.95

TJC225 158452 9/16" 2" OD round 2,000 2,000 Top 15" $99.00

TJC724 158109 9/16" 2" OD round 3,000 2,000 Side 10" $106.95

TJC234 178101 9/16" 2" OD round 5,000 5,000 Top 10" $113.95

TJC235 178151 9/16" 2" OD round 5,000 5,000 Top 15" $137.95

TJC734 178201 5/8" 2" OD round 7,000 5,000 Side 10" $135.95

TJC735 178203 5/8" 2" OD round 7,000 5,000 Side 15" $149.95

TJC738 195362 5/8" 2" OD square 5,000 5,000 Side 15" $122.95

TJC245 198200 5/8" 2½" ID round 7,000 7,000 Top 15" $148.95

TJC745 198250 5/8" 2½" ID round 7,000 7,000 Side 15" $148.95

TJP724 500223 Thrust bearing for 5K 170 Series jacks $18.95

TJP524 500105 Sidewind handle for Bulldog 170 Series $25.95

TJP520 TJPB-HD Top wind handle with knob, 63/4" radius $7.39

TJP525 500171 Side wind handle for TJC738/745 $30.95

•Mounts to the side of the trailer frame, folds up for travel
ITEM# MFG# Mount Support Lift Crank Travel Price
TJS224 151401 Weld-on swivel 2,000 2,000 Top 10" $70.95

TJS225 151421 Weld-on swivel 2,000 2,000 Top 15" $105.95

TJS724 151101 Weld-on swivel 3,000 2,000 Side 10" $98.95

TJS234 171401 Weld-on swivel 5,000 5,000 Top 10" $113.95

TJP724 500223 Thrust bearing for 5K 170 Series jacks $18.95

TJP520 TJPB-HD Replacement top wind handle with knob, 63/4" radius $7.39

Bulldog Weld-on Swivel Jacks

TJS234

TJC738

TJP520TJS724TJS225

Trailer Jacks

Bulldog Weld-on Collar Jacks

TJC734 TJC225TJC224
•Mounts to the side of the trailer frame, folds up for travel

ITEM# MFG#
Pin
Dia

Mounting 
Collar Support Lift Crank Travel Price

TJC222 TJP-2001-B 9/16" 2" OD round 3,000 2,000 Top 10" $37.95

TJC223 TJP-2002-B 9/16" 2" OD round 3,000 2,000 Top 15" $42.95

TJC722 TJP-2001S-B 9/16" 2" OD round 3,000 2,000 Side 10" $43.95

TJC723 TJP-2002S-B 9/16" 2" OD round 3,000 2,000 Side 15" $48.95

TJC232 TJP-5001-B 9/16" 2" OD round 5,000 3,000 Top 10" $39.95

TJC233 TJP-5002-B 9/16" 2" OD round 5,000 3,000 Top 15" $44.95

TJC732 TJP-5001S-B 5/8" 2" OD round 5,000 3,000 Side 10" $47.95

TJC733 TJP-5002S-B 5/8" 2" OD round 5,000 3,000 Side 15" $56.95

TJP520 TJPB-HD Top wind handle with knob, 63/4" radius $7.39

TJP534 TJA-2000S-HD Replacement Sidewind Handle for 2-5K jacks $7.99

TJC732

•Mounts to the side of the trailer frame,
 folds up for travel
•TJS221: Zinc finish
ITEM# MFG# Mount Support Lift Crank Travel Price
TJS221 TJB-2001-Z Weld-on swivel 3,000 2,000 Top 10" $38.95

TJS222 TJB-2001-B Weld-on swivel 3,000 2,000 Top 10" $38.95

TJS223 TJB-2002-B Weld-on swivel 3,000 2,000 Top 15" $44.95

TJS722 TJB-2001S-B Weld-on swivel 3,000 2,000 Side 10" $44.95

TJP534 TJA-2000S-HD Replacement Sidewind Handle for 2-5K jacks $7.99

Swivel Jacks

TJS222

TJC723 TJC222

Weld-on Collar Jacks

Jack Accessories

TJP964 9/16" pin, chain, & rivet $2.99

TJP966 5/8" pin, chain, & rivet $3.99

HAJW01 Weld-on swivel collar, 2" OD collar, 9/16" pin hole $6.59

HAJW03 Weld-on swivel collar, 2" OD collar, 5/8" pin hole $6.99

HAJW02 Weld-on swivel collar, 3" OD collar, 5/8" pin hole $11.00

HAJW21 21/4” ID channel, weld-on swivel mount, 2” ID collar, 9/16” hole $11.59

HAJW22 21/4” ID channel, weld-on swivel mount, 2” ID collar, 5/8” hole $11.59

HAJW23 21/2” ID channel, weld-on swivel mount, 2” ID collar, 5/8” hole $12.95

HAJW21/22/23TJP964HAJW01/02/03
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Bulldog Medium Duty Jacks

•2½" square
•Drop leg adds 13½" of travel
•Equipped with grease fitting
ITEM# MFG# Mount Support Lift Crank Travel Price
TJW234 190704 Direct weld 8,000 5,000 Top wind 15" $125.95

TJW734 190754 Direct weld 8,000 5,000 Side wind 15" $134.95

TJW336 190708 Weld-on collar 8,000 5,000 Top wind 15" $155.95

TJW836 190758 Weld-on collar 8,000 5,000 Side wind 15" $175.95

TJP523 500344 Top wind jack handle $25.95

TJP525 500171 Side wind handle for 8K Bulldog 190 series jacks $30.95

TJP725 500224 Bearing kit for 8K Bulldog 190 Series $22.95

TJP962 TJD-7000-PN Drop leg pin for 8K Bulldog 190 series jacks $5.99

HAJFD2 TJD-7000-FT RAM drop leg foot for TJW234/734/336/836 $22.95

TJW836TJW234

Trailer Jacks

TJW245
TJW745

Bulldog 10K Jacks

•3" square
•Drop leg adds 13½" of travel
ITEM# MFG# Support Lift Crank Travel Price
TJW245 180354 10,000 7,200 Top wind 15" $193.95

TJW745 180455 10,000 7,200 Side wind 15" $210.95

TJP523 500344 Top wind jack handle $25.95

TJP526 800144 Side wind crank kit for 10k Bulldog 180 series $69.95

TJP727 001021 Thrust Bearing for TJW245/745 $13.95

Medium Duty Jack Parts

TJP726

•Replacement parts for RAM 2.25” and 2.5” square jacks
TJP535 TJD-7000-HD Top wind Handle $8.49

TJP536 TJD-7000S-HD Side wind Handle $10.99

TJP962 TJD-7000-PN Replacement ½" drop leg pin $5.99

TJP726 TJD-7000-BR ¾" I.D. thrust bearing $4.09

•2½" square 
•Drop leg adds 12" of travel
•Equipped with grease fitting
ITEM# MFG# Mount Support Lift Crank Travel Price
TJW235 TJD-7000 Direct weld 8K 7K Top wind 15" $50.95

TJW236 TJDP-7000-B Round collar 8K 7K Top wind 15" $67.95

TJW735 TJD-7000S Direct weld 8K 7K Side wind 15" $56.95

TJW736 TJDP-7000S-B Round collar 8K 7K Side wind 15" $77.95

TJW737 TJDPQ-7000S-B Square collar 8K 7K Side wind 15" $87.95

HAJFD2 TJD-7000-FT Replacement drop leg for 21/2" square jacks $22.95

TJP961 Sidewind jack cap, 7K (bolts included) $2.99

Medium Duty Jacks 

TJW736TJW235

Light Duty Jacks 

TJW231 TJW731

New!

TJW737

TJM740/742

•21/4" square
•Drop leg adds 12" of travel
•Equipped with grease fitting
ITEM# MFG# Mount Support Lift Crank Travel Price
TJW231 TJD-5000 Direct weld 5K 3K Top wind 15" $47.95

TJW731 TJD-5000S Direct weld 5K 3K Side wind 15" $53.95

TJP963 TJD-5000-FT Replacement  drop leg for TJW231/731 $21.95

•TJM740: 21/4" square
•TJM742: 21/2" square
•Durable clear zinc finish
•15" travel distance, drop leg adds 133/4" adjustabilty
•243/4" jack height fully retracted
ITEM# MFG# Mount Support Lift Crank Travel Price
TJM740 MJSQ-2500B Bolt-on 2.5K 2.5K Sidewind 15" $65.95

TJM742 MJSQ-5000B Bolt-on 5K 5K Sidewind 15" $72.95

TJP963 TJD-5000-FT Replacement  drop leg for TJM740 $21.95

HAJFD2 TJD-7000-FT Replacement drop leg for TJM742 $22.95
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Trailer Jacks

TJH223

Pro Series Heavy Duty Jacks

TJH724TJH722

•4" square
•12½" of travel, spring return drop leg adds 13½" of travel
ITEM# MFG# Support Lift Crank Pin Price
TJH722 140094 12,000 12,000 Side Side $221.00

TJH724 1400950376 12,000 12,000 Side Front $209.95

TJH726 1400960376 12,000 12,000 Side Front, w/o handle $139.95

TJP740 TJD-12000-CP Replacement top cap for 4" square jacks $3.19

Bulldog Heavy Duty Jacks

TJH723 TJH725 TJH232

•4" square 
•12½" of travel, drop leg adds 13½" of travel
ITEM# MFG# Support Lift Crank Spring Pin Price
TJH723 182800 12,000 10,000 Side wind Yes Side $221.00

TJH725 182815 12,000 10,000 Side wind Yes Front $221.00

TJH232 182304 12,000 10,000 Top wind No $225.95

TJP729 500212 Gear kit for 4" square 12K Bulldog jacks $110.95

HAJHH TJD-12000-HD Replacement sidewind handle $15.49

HAJHC TJD-12000-CLIP Weld-on jack handle clip $2.79

TJP739 TJD-12000-BR RAM 12K jack bearing $16.95

TJP740 TJD-12000-CP Replacement top cap for 4" square jacks $3.19

RAM Heavy Duty Jacks

•4" square 
•12½" of travel, drop leg adds 133/4" of travel 
•Includes handle and hardware
•TJP738: Includes (2) gears and (2) pins
ITEM# MFG# Support Lift Crank Spring Pin Price
TJH712 TJD-12000SP-R2 12,000 10,000 Side wind Yes Side $145.95

TJH714 TJD-12000SP-F2 12,000 10,000 Side wind Yes Front $145.95

TJH222 TJD-12000TW-R 12,000 10,000 Topwind No $140.95

TJH223 TJD-12000TWSP-F 12,000 10,000 Topwind Yes $149.95

TJP539 TJD-12000TW-HD Top wind handle for TJH222/223 $16.99

TJP737 TJD-12000-RODNUT Nut & screw rod for RAM 4" square jacks $42.95

TJP738 TJD-12000-GR Gear kit for 4" square, 12K sidewind jacks $18.59

TJP739 TJD-12000-BR 12K jack bearing $16.95

TJP740 TJD-12000-CP Replacement top cap for 4" square jacks $3.19

TJP734 TJD-12000-PPN 3/4" drop leg plunger pin kit $13.95

TJH714

Single Speed Electric Jack Conversion Kit

•Designed for use with 4" square single speed jacks
•Does not include jack
•Includes manual override backup shaft in case of battery failure
•Quietest and smoothest running unit available
•45-60 minutes installation time
•2-year complete warranty
TJP794 Electric motor kit for single speed manual jacks $884.00

New!
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Trailer Jacks

TJH835

•4" square 
•12½" of travel, drop leg adds 13½" of travel
ITEM# MFG# Type Support Lift Spring Pin Price
TJH835 183903 Primary 12,000 10,000 Yes Front $450.95

TJH725 182815 Companion 12,000 10,000 Yes Front $221.00

2 Speed Jacks

2 Speed Jacks

•4" square 
•12½" of travel, Drop leg adds 133/4" of travel
•Gearbox fits within the width profile of the jack's outer tube, 
eliminating the need for spacers
•Includes handle and hardware
ITEM# MFG# Type Support Lift Spring Pin Price
TJH836 TJD2SP-12900-SP-F Primary 12,000 10,000 Yes Front $184.95

TJH714 TJD-12000SP-F2 Companion 12,000 10,000 Yes Front $145.95

TJP736 TJD2SP-12900-GBX Replacement gear box for RAM 2 speed jacks $49.95

HAJHH TJD-12000-HD Replacement handle for 4" square jack $15.49

HAJHC TJD-12000-CLIP Weld-on jack handle clip $2.79

TJP737 TJD-12000-RODNUT Nut & screw rod for RAM 4" square jacks $42.95

TJP734 TJD-12000-PPN 3/4" drop leg plunger pin kit $13.95

TJH836

TJH832

2 Speed Jacks

TJH831

TJP734

•4" square 
•Low gear: 27 turns per 1" of travel
•High gear: 9 turns per 1" of travel
•12½" of travel, Drop leg adds 13½" of travel
•Planetary gearbox fits within the width profile of the jack's outer 
tube, eliminating the need for spacers
ITEM# MFG# Type Support Lift Spring Pin Price
TJH832 183401 Primary 12,000 10,000 No Side $375.95

TJH831 182411 Companion 12,000 10,000 No Side $270.95

TJH834 183816 Primary 12,000 10,000 Yes Front $348.95

TJH725 182815 Companion 12,000 10,000 Yes Front $221.00

HAJHH TJD-12000-HD Replacement handle for 4" square jack $15.49

HAJHC TJD-12000-CLIP Weld-on jack handle clip $2.79

TJP740 TJD-12000-CP Replacement top cap for 4" square  jacks $3.19

TJP735 500330 Replacement planetary gearbox kit, 12K $190.95

2 Speed Electric Jack Conversion Kit

•Designed for use with 4" square 2 speed jacks
•Does not include jack
•Includes manual override backup shaft in case of battery failure
•Quietest and smoothest running unit available
•45-60 minutes installation time
•2-year complete warranty
TJP795 Electric motor kit for 2 speed manual jacks $714.00

New!

HAJHC

HAJHH
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Bulldog Velocity Jacks

•Mounts without welding
•Proprietary high-speed motor
•For tandem setup order(2) HAJET71 and (1) HAJET78
•5 year limited warranty
ITEM# MFG# Lift/Support Crank Travel Price
HAJET70 185400 12,000 Electric 24" w/ remote $1,379.00

HAJET71 185402 12,000 Electric 24" w/o remote $1,329.00

HAJET78 500379 Tandem remote for Velocity Series jacks $159.95

HAJET70

•7,500 lb lift capacity
•Lifts 3" per minute at typical working loads
•For single speed jacks only
•Includes all necessary components for ease of installation
•Designed for use with 12,000 lb Bulldog jacks only
ITEM# MFG# Description Price
TJP790 1824200100 Bulldog Powered Drive Kit $1033.95

Powered Drive Kit

20K Dual Pin Jacks

•43/8" square
•9"x9" foot plate with water drainage holes
•13½" of travel, Drop leg adds 13" of adjustability
•Handle assembly included
ITEM# MFG# Type Support Lift Crank Price
TJH621 TJDDP2SP-20000SP-F Primary 20,000 12,000 side wind $199.95

TJH620 TJDDP-20000SP-F Companion 20,000 12,000 side wind $155.95

25K 2 Speed Jacks

•4.5" square
•12½" of travel, Drop leg adds 133/4" of travel
•Includes handle and hardware
ITEM# MFG# Type Support Lift Spring Pin Price
TJH626 TJD2SP-25100-F Primary 25,000 25,000 Yes Front $285.95

TJH625 TJD-25100-F Companion 25,000 25,000 Yes Front $216.95

TJH626

TJH620

Trailer Jacks

New!
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Hydraulic Jacks & Offroad Jack Kit

•Pivoting large 10"x10" foot pad that works well on uneven surfaces
•Includes (2) mounting tabs on jack for easy bolt-on application
•Durable exterior grade black powder coat finish
•59" extended height, 341/2" retracted height, 24" travel distance
•Self contained hydraulic pump/power unit to operate jack, 500W 12V 
DC motor, dual/double acting, 2.5 quarts usable volume reservoir, 
3000 psi extension, 1500 psi retraction working pressure
•Includes a hand held remote on a 12' cord
•TJH930: Integrated counter balance valve prevents drifting down over time
ITEM# MFG# Support Lift Price
TJH920 HJ-15008 15,000 12,000 $959.95

TJHP130 HJ-15000-CYLND Replacement cylinder for TJH920 $209.95

TJH930 HJ-15078 15,000 12,000 Integrated counterbalance valve $1119.95

TJHP120 HJ-15008-SR Relay for TJH920/930 $49.95

15K Self Contained Hydraulic Jack

TJH920

15K Hydraulic Jacks

•Pivoting large 10"x10" foot pad that works well on uneven surfaces
•Includes (2) mounting tabs on jack for easy bolt-on application
•Durable exterior grade black powder coat finish
•59" extended height, 341/2" retracted height, 24" travel distance
•Works well with hydraulic pump/power units up to 3200 psi 
extension, 1500 psi retraction pressure
•TJH931/932: Integrated counter balance valve prevents 
drifting down over time
ITEM# MFG# Support Lift Price
TJH921 HJ-15000-LEG1 15,000 12,000 curbside $411.95

TJH922 HJ-15000-LEG2 15,000 12,000 streetside $411.95

TJH923 HJ-15000-LEG 15,000 12,000 direct weld $411.95

TJHP130 HJ-15000-CYLND Replacement cylinder for TJH921/922/923 $209.95

TJH931 HJ-15070-LEG1 15,000 12,000 curbside $572.95

TJH932 HJ-15070-LEG2 15,000 12,000 streetside $572.95

TJH921

7K Hydraulic Jack

•5"x5" mounting plate with (3) bolt holes, 7"x7" foot pad
•Durable exterior grade black powder coat finish
•471/2" extended height, 271/2" retracted height, 20" travel distance
•Works well with hydraulic pump/power units up to 3200 psi 
extension, 1500 psi retraction pressure
ITEM# MFG# Support Lift Price
TJH917 HJ-7000A 7,000 7,000 $165.95

New!

•4 extensions, 15 pc kit
•Lift combinations from 8.5" to 37.75"
•2 saddle options for axle or frame lifting
•Oversized base plate for safety
•Includes storage bag
ITEM# MFG# Description Price
TJM904 50015 6 ton bottle jack w/ screw extensions $159.95

Tall Boy Offroad Jack Kit

New!
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Weaver 
Distributing

Weaver Distributing LLC



55January 2026

Four Port Hydraulic Power Unit

•Works w/ 12v deep cycle direct current RV/Marine trailer battery 
(not supplied)
•1.6KW 12v DC motor
•3200 psi extension and 1500 psi retraction working pressure
•Includes a hand held remote on a 12' cord
•6 quart usable volume reservoir
•Compatible with hydraulic jack(s) and dump trailer hoist system w/o 
having to use a separate manual diverter
ITEM# MFG# Description Price
THP108 HPU-DASEL006 Power up/ power down, 6 quart $729.95

•All threads 9/16"-18
•THB136- Straight female on one end, 90 degree female on other end
ITEM# MFG# Description Price
THP130 RH-FIT38 Straight SAE #6 O-ring to #6 JIC 37 degree flare $5.99

THP131 RH-FIT38L L fitting SAE #6 O-ring to #6 JIC 37 degree flare $7.99

THP132 RH-FIT38T T fitting #6 JIC 37 degree flare $7.99

THP133 RH-LDCTL Flow control, SAE #6 O-ring to #6 JIC 37 degree flare $18.95

THP136 H-HS72SL 72" hydraulic hose, #6 female JIC 37 degree flare $32.95

THP138 HFD-612 Flow divider, SAE #6 O-ring $109.95

THP139 RH-6WFD Flow diverter, #6 JIC 37 degree flare $89.95

Replacement Hydraulic Fittings

THP130 THP131 THP132 THP133

THP139
THP138

Power Units, Hoist Kits & Fittings

Replacement Parts

ITEM# MFG# Description Price
THP124 HPU-RP12W2B Replacement 2 button remote with 12' cord $31.95

THP125 HPU-SR391 Replacement starter relay, 12V DC, 250 A $24.95

THP126 HPU-SL13372R Replacement solenoid 2 for port B, round $13.95

THP127 HPU-SL13392Q Replacement solenoid 1 for port A, square $13.95

THP128 HPU-CAP Kit of 2 replacement caps for reservoir $6.95

THP108

THP124

THP125 THP126 THP127

THP128

THP136

•Works w/ 12v deep cycle direct current RV/Marine trailer battery 
(not supplied)
•1.6KW 12v DC motor
•3200 psi extension and 1500 psi retraction working pressure
•Includes a hand held remote on a 12' cord
•THP1062 includes a 3 button remote
•4 or 6 quart usable volume reservoir
ITEM# MFG# Description Price
THP104 HPU-DA004 Power up/ power down, 4 quart $429.95

THP106 HPU-DA006 Power up/ power down, 6 quart $439.95

THP1062 HPU-DAGD006 Power up/ power down/ gravity down, 6 quart $462.95

Two Port Hydraulic Power Units

Scissor Hoist Kits

•Includes all the components (except battery) for a dump trailer application:
   •4 qt.hydraulic power unit w/ wired remote 
   •Hoist assembly             •Hydraulic cylinder
   •(2) heavy duty hinges      •Safety arm
   •(2) L-shape, (2) flat pivot weld bars
   •(1) 110" long x 3/8",  (1) 120" long x 3/8"  steel braided hydraulic hose w/fittings             
   •(2) 3/8" hydraulic fittings   •(1) 3/8" - 90° hydraulic fitting
   •(1) flow limit valve         •Battery cables, (1 Red, 1 Black, 20" long)
   •2.5" locking collar
•Power up/ power down
•Refer to installation instructions for load capacity
•1-year warranty
ITEM# MFG# Description Price
THP516 RH-516-B-KIT 5"x16" hydraulic cylinder $1539.95

THP520 RH-520-B-KIT 5"x20" hydraulic cylinder $1690.00

New!
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Weaver 
Distributing

1-800-WEAVER-D (800-932-8373)     Email: info@weaverd.com      



56

Electric Winches

•Power unit can be mounted over drum, over motor, or off winch
•Durable 450 amp sealed contactor switch
•Premium 12V DC series-wound motor powers load in and out
•Controlled with a hand held remote on a 12' cord
•Free spooling clutch for quick wire rope deployment
•Roller fairlead attaches to the mounting plate
•Mounting plate sold seperatly, see page 59
•Automatic load holding brake
•2 year limited warranty
•Not intended for overhead hoisting
MW10067/10068
•12' wired and 82' wireless controller
•Clockable gearbox
•6' battery leads
•Limited Lifetime Warranty

ITEM#
Line Pull
Rating HP

Gear 
Ratio

Line Speed
Line Pull

Rope
Style Price

MW10041 8K 5.2 235:1 22'/0 100' wire $532.95

MW10044 8K 5.2 235:1 22'/0 100' synthetic $769.95

MW10067 12K 6 265:1 26.2'/0 100' wire $812.95

MW10068 12K 6 265:1 26.2'/0 80' synthetic $972.95

Standard Self-Recovery Winches

MW10044

MW10041

Trailer Winches

MW10031

MW15017

MW10040

MW10068 •Low Profile 
•Rope tensioner included for easy rope handling
•12V DC series-wound motor powers load in and out
•Controlled with a hand held remote on a 20' cord
•Free spooling clutch for quick wire rope deployment  
•Includes mounting plate
•Automatic load holding brake
•2 year limited warranty
•MW10039/MW10040 has a new 2-in-1 hand controller that can be 
unplugged and switched to wireless mode
•MW20292: Includes new frequency matching wireless control 
module, 20' wired lead
•Not intended for overhead hoisting

ITEM#
Line Pull
Rating HP

Gear 
Ratio

Line Speed
Line Pull

Rope
Style Price

MW10039 12K 6 265:1 21.3'/0 90' wire $1076.95

MW10040 12K 6 265:1 21.3'/0 100' synthetic $1179.95

MW20292 Replacement remote for MW10039/MW10040 $99.95

MW10031 7.8K 5.2 218:1 10'/0 47' wire $859.95

MW10029 5.8K 1.87 218:1 10'/0 55' wire $799.95

MW15019 4.4K 1.8 136:1 19.1'/0 55'  wire $409.95

MW15017 3.4K 1.5 166:1 15'/0 45' wire $357.95

Since 1989
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Electric & Hand Winches

Heavy Duty Trailer Winches

MW9003

•13.5K/17.5K models: Three-stage gearbox with hardened steel gears
•20K models: Four-stage gearbox with hardened steel gears
•Motor & gearbox casing machined from billet steel
•Roller fairlead attaches to mounting surface
•MW9002 and MW9003 include fitted cable tensioner
•Sliding ring gear freewheel clutch
•Includes (2) long-range power in/out big grip handheld remotes 
with large emergency stop button
•Heavy-Duty and built to last
•Limited lifetime mechanical warranty and 3-year electrical warranty
•Not intended for overhead hoisting

ITEM#
Line Pull
Rating HP

Gear 
Ratio

Line Speed
Line Pull

Rope
Style Price

MW9004 13.5K 6.8 265:1 24.6'/0 92' synthetic $816.00

MW9001 13.5K 6.8 265:1 24.6'/0 79' wire $714.00

MW9005 17.5K 6.8 430:1 23.6'/0 65' synthetic $1345.00

MW9002 17.5K 6.8 430:1 23.6'/0 65' wire $1224.00

MW9006 20K 7 544:1 16.7'/0 65' synthetic $1462.00

MW9003 20K 7 544:1 16.7'/0 65' wire $1359.00

ATV Winches

MW15005

•12V DC permanent magnet motor powers load in & out
•Controlled by handlebar mounted mini rocker switch
•Free spooling clutch for quick wire rope deployment
•Roller fairlead attached directly to winch
•Includes mounting plate
•Automatic load holding brake
•2 year limited warranty
•MW15005- Includes handlebar switch & hand-held remote
•Not intended for overhead hoisting

ITEM#
Line Pull
Rating HP

Gear 
Ratio

Line Speed
Line Pull

Rope
Style Price

MW15005 3.5K 1.6 136:1 9.5'/0 50' wire $397.95

MW15002 3K 1.2 153:1 10.5'/0 40' wire $223.95

MW15001 2K 1 153:1 10.5'/0 50' wire $172.95

Utility Winch

•Dynamic brake 
•5/32"x50' Wire Rope
•12v DC motor powers load in and out
•2 bolt mount, 3.15" center to center
•1 year warranty
•Not intended for overhead hoisting

ITEM#
Line Pull
Rating HP

Gear 
Ratio

Line Speed
Line Pull

Rope
Style Price

MW15008 2K 1 153:1 10.5'/0 Wire $139.95

•Standard zinc finish
•High quality steel construction
•Not intended for overhead hoisting
ITEM# Rating Gear Ratio Price
MWH100 Hand Winch with 20' Strap 1,400 4.2:1 $49.95

MW20046:
•Elastic bottom seam secures cover under winch
•Fits most winches with power unit over drum
•Acrylic material for longer UV resistance
•Approximately 9¼" high x 22" long x 7½" wide
MW20190:
•Stretches for snug fit
•Fits most winches with power unit over the motor
•Treat with UV protectant spray for longer life
•Approximately 85/8" high x 17¾" long x 53/8" deep
MW20046 Durable Long-Lasting Winch Cover $45.95

MW20407
Fits 12K trailer winch (MW10039) 
 Same style as MW20046

$59.95

MW20190 Soft Winch Cover for Standard Winches $35.95

Winch Covers

MW20046/MW20407

MW20190

Hand Winch

Winches are designed to pull a static load over a level surface. 
You must use a snatch block/pulley block to double the line for 

extreme situations such as a steep grade or axles in the mud, etc.

New!
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•Includes a set of quick connectors for easy plug-in to your winch
•Wires have ring connector on 1 end for connection to your battery
•3 gauge wire and terminals, not for use with 15K winches
MW20025 7.5' long (Assembled) $129.95

MW20043 16' long $183.95

MW20026 24' long (trim to your own length) $319.95

MW20018  Set of 2 quick connectors & dust cover $39.95

Winch Wiring Kits

MW20025

Premium Wiring Kit

•Premium 2 gauge wire & terminals for ultimate power to your winch
•100% assembled quick connectors for easy plug-in to your winch
•Wires have ring connector on one end for connection to your battery
•Includes wire-tethered dust connector.
MW20207 24' Long, 100% Assembled $444.95

MW20018MW20026

MW20114

MW20178MW20990

Replacement Electrical Parts

MW20990 Cover for 8-12K power unit (older style) $27.00

MW20178 3-Prong Female Plug for 8-12K old style $19.95

MW20315 5-Prong Female Plug for MW10041-44 $31.95

MW20290 Control Module for MW10041-44 $195.95

MW20204 Contactor, after around 2014 (newer style) 
standard recovery & 5.8,7,12K trailer winches

$99.95

MW20114 Contactor, prior to around 2014 (older style)
standard recovery winches

$104.95

MW20113 Contactor for MW15005 $46.95

MW20080 3-prong plug $39.95

MW20289 Standard series, 5-pin plug $46.95

MW20080

MW20113

MW20099

Wireless Controllers

MW20212 Wireless remote for MW15017/19 $65.95

MW20099 Wireless remote for MW15001/15002 $101.95

Hand Controllers

MW20212

MW20289

MW20315

MW20290 MW20204

Universal Wireless Controller

MW20408
MW20408-1

MW20408-2MW20408-3

MW20408
•Plugs into winch controller plug when combined w/ application 
specific adapter
•65' range
•ON/OFF switch to prevent accidental use
•Control box mounts to outside of power unit w/ 3M hook & loop 
(included) or mounting screws
MW20408 Wireless remote for most Bulldog winches $139.95

MW20408-1 Universal adapter for hardwire $17.95

MW20408-2 Wireless adapter plug for MW20289, 5 pin $29.95

MW20408-3  Wireless adapter plug for MW20080, 3 pin $29.95

Winch Accessories Since 1989
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•High quality, high capacity, heavy duty polyester strap
•Reinforced loop on each end
•Include sewn on tie cord for storage
•Not intended for overhead hoisting
MW20029 2"x20' 20K BS/6.7K WLL, recovery strap $47.95

MW20030 3"x30' 30K BS/10K WLL, recovery strap $74.95

MW20015 3"x10' 30K BS/10K WLL, tree saver $40.95

MW20006
•Pulley/snatch blocks-Increases your winch's pulling power. Changes 
direction of pull without damaging wire rope.
•Bow Shackles- safely connects cables, chains, snatch blocks & straps
Snatch Blocks WLL Max wire rope size Price
MW20023 3.2K 5/16" $33.95

MW20005 7K 3/8" $46.95

MW20049 8K 3/8" $70.95

MW20028 12K ½" $199.95

MW20077 16K 5/8" $328.95

Shackles Body Size Pin Diameter WLL Price
MW20006 5/8" ¾" 6.5K $13.95

MW20020 ¾" 7/8" 9.5K $15.95

MW20021 7/8" 1" 13K $28.95

MW20117 1" 11/8" 17K $42.95

Snatch Blocks & Shackles

MW20028
MW20005

Recovery Straps
MW20015

Snatch Straps

•High strength nylon fiber with approximately 25% stretch
•Kinetic energy from elasticity aids recovery
•Great for vehicle to vehicle recovery.
•End loops are reinforced
•Not intended for overhead hoisting
•MW20134- 19,800 lb BS/10,000 WLL
•MW20231- 24,250 lb BS/12,000 WLL
MW20134 3"x30' Stretchy Snatch Strap $114.95

MW20231 7/8"x30' Big Dog Rope w/Camo Storage Bag $149.95

MW20134

MW20231

Winches are designed to pull a static load over a level surface. 
You must use a snatch block/pulley block to double the line for 

extreme situations such as a steep grade or axles in the mud, etc.

Mounting Plates

•Mounting plates are built to receive your Bulldog winch 
•Provides a mounting surface for the winch and roller fairlead
•10" x 4½" bolt-hole pattern
MW20011 Fits 2" receiver $227.00

MW20155 Similar to MW20011, but has bolt-together 
design with adjustable handles

$124.95

MW20008 Winch mounting plate,36¼" long by 73/8" wide $136.95

MW20291 Winch mounting plate, 20" long by 71/2" wide $114.95

MW20297 Winch mounting hardware kit $11.95

MW20011

MW20008

MTS301
MTS304

•Not intended for overhead hoisting
•MTS301: Safety snap hooks instead of loop, no storage bag
•MTS304: 10% stretch, storage bag included
MTS301 2"x20' 10K BS/5K MVW, tow strap $29.95

MTS304 2"x30' 18K BS/9K MVW, tow strap $42.95

Tow Straps

Winch Mechanical Parts

MW20108 5/16" x 100' Wire Rope for 8K winches $148.95

MW20002 Roller fairlead for 8-12K winch $95.95

MW20055 Roller fairlead for ATV winches $27.95

MW20108

MW20002

MW20055

MW20291

Winch Parts & RiggingSince 1989
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